
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, 
            (RUSA NEW MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE)      

Principal (FAC)  

Total number of teaching and non
(FDP), professional development/administrative training programs during the last five years.

Year 
Total Number of Full Time 

Teachers 
Total Number of Non-Teaching 

Staff 
Total Number of Teaching and 
Non-Teaching Staff Partcipated 

𝑷𝒆𝒓𝒄𝒆𝒏𝒕𝒂𝒈𝒆 =

𝑻𝒐𝒕𝒂𝒍 𝒏𝒖𝒎𝒃𝒆𝒓

𝒑𝒂𝒓𝒕𝒊𝒄𝒊𝒑𝒂𝒕𝒊𝒏𝒈 𝒊𝒏 𝑭𝑫

𝒕𝒐𝒕𝒂𝒍 𝒏𝒖𝒎𝒃𝒆𝒓 𝒐𝒇 𝒇𝒖𝒍𝒍 
 𝒕𝒐𝒂𝒕𝒂𝒍 𝒏𝒖𝒎𝒃𝒆𝒓 𝒐𝒇

 

 

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

2021-2022 2020

JAYASHANKAR BHUPALPALLY DIST.

Website :  

                    

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHUPALPALLY
(RUSA NEW MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE)       

Dr. Syam Prasad Sura 
         Mobile: 98499444

Metric No. 6.3.3.1 
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